		NT OF DEED OF		Vol_ <u>M04</u>	Page 36028
	Resid	Spen EADII Iential Loan Program	1	State of Orego	n. County of Klamath
'04 JUN 4 PK2:26	Oregon Housing an	d Community Servic	es Department	Recorded 06/04 Vol M04 Pg	12004 <u>2:26 p</u> m 36028
		State of Oregon	•	Linda Smith, Co Fee \$ 2/00	ounty Clerk
FOR VALUE RECEIV	ED, <u>Whichey</u>	Island Bank		100 1	_ # 011 gs/
Assignor, assigns to the	OREGON HOUSING AN	D COMMUNITY SERVI	CES DEPARTM	IENT, STATE O	FOREGON.
all its beneficial interest in the property described in that Deed of Trust dated May. 12, 2004					
executed by <u>Margare</u>					
to <u>Aspen Title &</u>	Escrow		_, Trustee, reco	rded <u>M04</u>	in
book/reel <u>30650</u>	_, page, or a	s fee no		of the Mortgage	Records of
	_ County, Oregon, inclu			•	
- Mara 00, 000					
Date: May 20, 2004	<u> </u>	Unicibey Island Bank Approved Lender Num			<u> </u>
	By:_	Fun	n Pari		
	<u> </u>	. withorized Jignature		2	<u> </u>
		Lyn D. Paris			
		Name			
	<u> </u>	VP Wholesale Operat	ions Manager		
STATE OF OREGON		7 111 2			
County of Coos)) ss				
On May 20, 2004 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and					
State, personally appeared, who being sworn stated that he/she					
is the <u>VP Wrolesale Operations Manager</u> of assignor corporation and that he/she certifies that this assignment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor corporation by authority of its board of Directors.					
WITNESS MY HAND AN	ID OFFICIAL SEAL	Selon A	Hat	her	
	OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public in an			······
	Y PUBLIC - OREGON	My Commission ex	pires. <u>72 - 3</u>	5-05	- <u>ir</u>
	SSION NO. 352674 EXAMPLES NEL 1, 2005				<u> </u>
After recording return to:					-
Washington Fundi	ng Group as agent for:				_
Whichey Island B	•	, <u></u>			
1145 Evans Blvd.					
Coos Bay, OR 974	20				
1 · · ·					
Revised (03-2014)				NEMP 4B	
al.00					
、					